M BAKELS
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

RASPBERRY FLAVOURED FILLING NAFNAC

OVERVIEW

An easy to use raspberry flavoured filling. Used in pastries and desserts such as cakes, tarts and tortes.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Water, Apple paste (13%), Thickener (440), Blackberry juice concentrate (0.5%), Acidity regulators (330, 331),
Mineral salt (516), Natural Flavour, Caramelised sugar, Preservative (202), Natural colour (120)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
418213 13kg Pail
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat- Total g

Fat - Saturated g
Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate-Sugars g
Dietary Fibre g

Sodium mg

[

STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean,
dry conditions and protected
from direct sunlight.

&
SHELF LIFE

270 days

CATEGORY

TYPE

Pail

Fruit & Fruit Flavoured Fillings

Value
1,170.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
68.50
66.70
0.90
32.00

¥

ALLERGENS

No added allergens, May be
present due to shared
equipment: gluten, egg, milk,
soy and sulphites


https://www.bakels.com.au/product-category/fruit-flavoured-fillings/

