



# RASPBERRY FLAVOURED FILLING NAFNAC

## **OVERVIEW**

An easy to use raspberry flavoured filling. Used in pastries and desserts such as cakes, tarts and tortes.

### **INGREDIENTS**

Sugar, Water, Apple paste (13%), Thickener (440), Blackberry juice concentrate (0.5%), Acidity regulators (330, 331), Mineral salt (516), Natural Flavour, Caramelised sugar, Preservative (202), Natural colour (120)

#### **PACKAGING**

Code	Size	Type	Palletisation
418213	13kg	Pail	



#### **NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,170.00
Protein (g)	0.10
Fat- Total g	0.00
Fat - Saturated g	0.00
Carbohydrate (g)	68.50
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	66.70
Dietary Fibre g	0.90
Sodium mg	32.00



Store below 25°C in clean, dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.



**SHELF LIFE** 

270 days



TYPE

Pail



#### **ALLERGENS**

No added allergens, May be present due to shared equipment: gluten, egg, milk, soy and sulphites



Fruit & Fruit Flavoured Fillings